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Namn

Johan Rydberg
Lars Peter Nilsson
Per Olof Isaksson
Peter Eriksson

Dick Nilsson
Samuel Bystrém
Jonathan Rydberg
Erik Nilsson

Fredrik Tagesson
Andreas Johansson
Martin Lundell

Nils Bertil Lindhqvist
Zeke Karlsson
Karsten Norskov
Michael Karlsson
Peter Fransson
Toni Nilsson

Fredrik Jonsson
Agneta Harrysson
Goran Andersson
Leif Nilsson
Thomas Simonsen
Wilma Harrysson
Per Celander
Patric Fransson
Ake Mattsson

Per Friskopp

Ola Hakansson
Anders Andersson
Robert Andersen
Tuula Morck

Lars Andersson
Per Tagesson

den 27 oktober 2022

Resultatlista
Asarum TOP 8:1

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Skoghalls BGK
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Sjovikens IF
Olofstroms BGK
Kalmar MGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Sjovikens IF
Kalmar MGK
Asarums BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Asarums BGK
Olofstréms BGK

Malmé BGK
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
Sjovikens IF
Malmé BGK
Asarums BGK
Myresjo BGK
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Vasterviks BGK
Asarums BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Olofstréms BGK

S1

22
19
24
22
23
24
24
24
25
23
23
24
26
24
26
23
28

22
24
28
28
32
27
25
30
28
30
37
31
28
28
29
35

S2

19
21
22
26
24
23
23
25
22
27
22
27
26
23
24
31
27

22
24
28
24
25
29
27
22
29
32
25
25
25
34
31
42

S3

21
21
21
20
23
19
20
23
20
21
27
24
22
25
26
24
24

22
26
24
23
24
25
24
27
25
25
28
32
35
32
31
35

S4

22
23
19
20
19
25
24
23
25
24
22
23
25
25
21
24
25

22
27
25
28
24
27
26
30
32
29
24
31
27
24
29
28

S5

20
24
23
22
22
22
23
20
24
21
23
22
21
24
25
24
28

21
22
22
24
22
21
30
26
25
24
26
23
27
26
32
36

104
108
109
110
111
113
114
115
116
116
117
120
120
121
122
126
132

109
123
127
127
127
129
132
135
139
140
140
142
142
144
152
176

Sida

1

Snitt

20,8
21,6
21,8
22,0
22,2
22,6
22,8
23,0
23,2
23,2
23,4
24,0
24,0
24,2
24,4
25,2
26,4

21,8
24,6
254
254
25,4
25,8
26,4
27,0
27,8
28,0
28,0
28,4
28,4
28,8
30,4
35,2

av
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Namn

Lars-Olof Rydén
Anders Jonsson
Tommy Mattisson
Roland Stenberg
Ken Bengtsson
Lars Rydberg
Kenneth Granholm
Linda Iversen
Kenneth Malm
Anders Sjolin
Bjorn Carlsson
Bo-Anders Gustafsson

den 27 oktober 2022

Klubb

Myresjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
BGK Ringen
Trollhattans BGK
Asarums BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Asarums BGK
Myresjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
Asarums BGK

S1

23
24
27
30
29
27
30
27
33
45
49
44

S2

23
33
26
27
26
28
38
35
34
37
26
34

27
29
27
26
28
31
29
35
34
33
33
28

26
26
26
27
28
29
26
26
34
26
31
37

S5

27
26
32
28
28
30
25
28
30
31
37
39

126
138
138
138
139
145
148
151
165
172
176
182

Sida

2

Snitt

25,2
27,6
27,6
27,6
27,8
29,0
29,6
30,2
33,0
34,4
35,2
36,4

av



